
Thursday, August 22
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: District, 7.30 a.m., 1.0,9.30. p.m, 1XH: District, 7.45 a.m., Dominion, 12.30

p.m., 9.30 p.m.
Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 oa.m.,9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District, 7.30
a.m., 8.2 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB we m0.
6. 0 a.m. District Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
8. Oo Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Instrumental
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
710. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Long Shadow
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
411.0 Whistle While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2. 0 Make Mine Music
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuringat 3.0, Short Story
3.30 Records at Random
4.0 Hawaiian Interlude
415 epottiant on Johnny GuarnieriQuintet
5.45 in the Limelight

EVENING PROGRAMME
While You Dine
Lever Hit Parade

30 Hollywood nears of StarsoO Money-Go-Roun30 1957 Mobil oryQuesto Brylcreem Theatre
O Gardening Session (Eric Francis)-30 Simon Mystery: The White Cross45 Rock ‘n’ Roll
OQ Radio Cabaret
45 Music to Set You Dreaming2.0 Close down
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6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session.6.15 Railway Notices
9. O Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Fallen Angel
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Musical Parade
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 On Our Luncheon Menu
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2. 0 Opera Gems
2.15 Classics of the Keyboard
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), featuring at3.0, Short Story
3.30 Afternoon Variety

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 English Vocalists
6.45 David Carroll and his Orchestra
7. 0 Lever Hit Parade
7.30 Hollywood Theatre of Stars
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 1957 Mobil Song Quest >

9. 0 Brylcreem Theatre
45 Latin Time
QO Long Playing Melodies
30 Simon Mystery: The Saboteurs45 Microgroove Music
QO Songs from the French Cabaret30 Rhythm Roundabout
45 Street of Dreams
. O Close down

Z CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
8.15 School’s In
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Keep It Bright
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Ellen Dodd
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Concert11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)12. O Luncheon Session
41.00 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.1.45 Variety
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),featuring at 3.0, Short Story3.30 English on | Artists
4. 0 David Carroll and his Orchestra
4.30 Tito Schipa and Luciano Sangiorgi5. 0 A Jingle from Julie5.30 Dancing Animals

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Blossom Time
Lever Hit Parade
Conquest of Time
Money-Go-Round
1957 Mobil Song QuestThe Brylcreem Theatre
Home Gardener (David Combridge)Love Is
Tempest
Rhumba Beat
Riccarton is On the Air (June
ves)
Transatiantic ExchangeClose down

[XH ei Se eae
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Shoppers’ Session (Margaret Isaac)
9.30 Mid-Morning Variety
10. O Eyes of Knight
10.15 Ellen Dodd
10.30 Foxglove Street
10.45 Esther andl
12. 0 Musical Mailbox (Morrinsyille)
12.33 p.m. Luncheon Music1.0 Granny Martin Steps Out
1.30 Musical Interlude
2.0 Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe), featur-
ing at 2.30, My Other Love3.0 Melody Makers
3.30 A Many Splendoured Thing4.0 Afternoon Concert
4.30 Harvest of Stars
5. 0 Adventures of Rocky Starr: Raceto the Unknown
5.15 Light Variety
5.45 Lone Star Lannigan

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Musical Potoourri
6.30 Radio Juke Box
7. 0 Lever Hit Parade
7.30 Medical File
8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 \1957 Mobil Song Quest: AucklandDistrict Final
Dragnet9.33 Dance Band Parade10.15 Reserved

10.30 Close down

AIA wieKem
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.10 Cali ng the Children9. 0 Shopping Reporter (Erin Osmond)9.30 Morning Concert10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Esther and I
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Laura Chilton
11. 0 A Handful of Stars
11.30 At the Console
11.45 Tauber Time
12. 0 Lunch Music
41 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
1.45 Make Mine Mus c2
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2 A Many Splendoured Thing30 Women’s Hour (Val Griffith),
featuring at 3.0, Short Story
3.30 From Our World Programme
Library ;

A ee i cn ee OeOe a el
Continental Cafe
Ballad Aibum
Light Concert Orchestras
Second Fiddle
Listen to the Band
Passing Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Table Tunes
Latin American RhythmsLever Hit Parade
Campbell’s Kingdom
Money-Go-Round1957 Mobil Song Quest-Aucklandistrict Final
Ingleside Gathering: A _ ScottishSession

9.32 Jackie Gleason’s Orchestra
9.45 Doris Day10.0 Music for Romance
10.15 Lift Up Your Hearts-A Sacred
Quarter Hour10.30 Close down
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6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star
8.12 School Bell
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Musical Album
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Music for Milady
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2. 0 Variety
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),featuring at 3.0, Short Story
3.30 Accent on Melody
4. 0 For Our Scottish Listeners
5.15 Tune Time
5.45 Popular Choice

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
6.30 Musical Panorama
7. 0 Lever Hit Parade
7.30 Street of Secrets
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 1957 Mobil Song Quest
9. 0 The Bryicreem Theatre9.32 Suppertime Melodies10. O I'll Tell You a Tale10.15 Let’s Have Music10.30 The Amazing Simon Crawley11. O It’s Dream Time12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319m
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session8. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Variety10. Reserved
10.15 My Other Love10.30 Career Giri
10.45 The Long Shadow11. 0 Light Music from Europe11.30 Shopping Reporter (Margaret)12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Parade of Pops2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), featuring at3.0, Esther and I
3.30 Famous Choirs
3.45 Classical Pianists4.0 Marching with the Musique de laGarde Republicaine
4.20 Featuring Vera Lynn and BarryO’Dowd
4.40 At the Console: Ken Griffin5. 0 Variety5.30 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:The New World

EVENING PROGRAMME

lo}

6. 0 Music for Dining6.30 Melody Time: Tito Schipa (tenor)and Harry Arnold’s Orchestra7.0 Lever Hit Parade7.30 1957 Mobil Song Quest: AucklandDistrict Final8. 0 Money-Go-Round ,
8.30 Medical File
9. 0 Crime Files of Flamond9.30 Music in Romantic Mood10. 0 Comedy Corner10.15 Vic Ash Quartet10.30 Close down

Never NeedsWatching
Switches itself 06 when
water boils: Boils again in4 seconds ar press of
switch: Prevents steam-
filled kitchens_
Saves Electricitywith high-speed
boiling: Safetycuf-ouf protects
element against
switching On dry;Combinedswitchand
indicator in handle.
Capacity 32pints.

The

RUSSELLHOBBS

VapouiCtbeolled
ELECTRIC KETTLE

OBTAINABLE AT MOST Good STORES:
If You have difieulty in obtaining please come
nunicate with the NZ Distributors:
C S: AGENCIES Ltd: Ro. Box1778,Chzistchurch:


